FORM No. 1173-TRUSTER'S AFFIGAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY	1 Trut Dead Series.	1994 & TEVENS, NEWS LAW . TUBL (\$11114	50., <u>PORTI AND</u> , CR 87804
	EN 04036405 DAVIT AS TO NON-OC	Vol. <u>mg/</u> Page	18427®
STATE OF OREGON,			
County ofKlamath			
I, Andrew A. Patterson, As. being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify that I am the Successor SCOTT J. ROTEN AND TONY M. J to TRANDSMERICA TITLE INSURANCE in which WELLS FARGO REALTY SERVIC is beneficiary, recorded on June 7. County, Oregon, in book/WWWWWWWW.Mo. M-79. tisk WSXXXXXXX(WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW	trustee in that MURTARI, as. Ten COMPANY ES, INC., A. Cal 	certain trust deed executed ants.in.Common ifornia.Corporation rtgage records of	as grantor as trustee, on ath
Lot 30, Block 40 Tract No. FIRST ADDITION, in the Coun	1184, OREGON SH ty of Klamath,	ORES UNIT #2, State of Oregon.	
CODE 118 MAP 3507-18AD	TL 3300		
I hereby certify that on		ove described real property i	was not occupied. In the trust deed
The word ^{hi} trustee' as used in this affidev first mentioned above	ASPEN TA	TLE . STESSERUM	-
5 (01/18) ⁽²	BYLLIOL	Successor	
	1.	e me	10 91
UBLC Stubsc	Sindia		Public for Oregon
	My commissio	n expires	
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT As To Non-Occupancy		STATE OF OREGON County of Klama I certify that the t	th
RE: Trust Deed from Scott J. Roten Tony M. Murtari Grantor to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Successor Trustee	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE; RESERVED FOR RKL ORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	was received for record ofSept	on the 12thday
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street		Evelyn Biehn, C	

14 C Hu 2 1 d35 16.